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SKU

25739-BBZ

25733-BBZ

25736-BBZ

25732-BBZ

25742-BBZ

25731-BBZ

GLASS/SHADE

Distressed Mocha Etched

Distressed Mocha Etched

Distressed Mocha Etched

Distressed Mocha Etched, 6.5” D

Distressed Mocha Etched, 16” D

Distressed Mocha Etched, 9.5” D

BULB

9 Candelabra Base, 60 Watt

3 Candelabra Base, 60 Watt

6 Candelabra Base, 60 Watt

2 Medium Base, 100 Watt

2 Medium Base, 100 Watt

1 Medium Base, 100 Watt

SIZE

27” W x 46” H

16.5” W x 24” H

19.5” W x 36” H

16” W x 14.5” H x 9” E

39” W x 20” H

9.5” W x 15” H

CONFIGURATION

9 Light Foyer

3 Light Foyer

6 Light Foyer

2 Light Wall Sconce

2 Light Island

1 Light Mini Pendant

Burleson Bronze (BBZ) Finish
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